Day
Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Date
6/15/23

6/16/23

6/17/23

6/18/23

Time
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM

11:00 AM

Field

Holman Stadium
Teamwork
Determination
Holman Stadium
Teamwork
Determination
Determination
Holman Stadium

Holman Stadium
Teamwork
Determination
Integrity

Holman Stadium
Teamwork
Determination
Integrity

Holman Stadium
Teamwork
Determination
Integrity

Holman Stadium
Teamwork
Determination
Integrity

Holman Stadium
Teamwork
Determination
Integrity

Holman Stadium
Teamwork
Determination
Integrity

Holman Stadium
Teamwork
Determination
Integrity

Holman Stadium
Determination

Holman Stadium

Team

Breakthrough Series Blue

Florida Heat

Chicago White Sox ACE

Breakthrough Series Red

Rays RBI Tampa

Carolinas Metro Reds

Bo Porter's Future All-Stars Baseball
Houston Astros Youth Academy Scout Team

Chicago White Sox ACE

MVP/MGBA

Houston Astros Youth Academy Scout Team
The Show

Palm Beach Select 2024 National
MVP/MGBA

Houston Astros Youth Academy Scout Team
Bo Porter's Future All-Stars Baseball

Rays RBI Tampa

Chicago White Sox ACE

The Show

SC Tigers Elite

PRO Youth Foundation National

SC Tigers Elite

Rays RBI Tampa

Florida Heat

Consolation: Pool A - 4 seed
Semi Final - 1 seed

Semi Final - 2 seed

Consolation: Pool C - 4 seed
Consolation: Pool C - 3 seed
Consolation: Pool B - 3 seed
Consolation: Pool A - 2 seed
Consolation: Pool C - 2 seed
Consolation: Pool B - 3 seed
Consolation: Pool A - 4 seed
Consolation: Pool C - 4 seed
Consolation: Pool C - 3 seed
Consolation: Pool C - 2 seed
Consolation: Pool A - 2 seed

Championship Game

Team

Florida Sluggers Blue

Palm Beach Select 2024 National
Team Puerto Rico

Orlando Reds

MVP/MGBA

PRO Youth Foundation National
The Show

SC Tigers Elite

Florida Heat

Breakthrough Series Red

Florida Sluggers Blue

PRO Youth Foundation National
Team Puerto Rico

Orlando Reds

Breakthrough Series Blue
Carolinas Metro Reds
Breakthrough Series Red

Palm Beach Select 2024 National
Carolinas Metro Reds

Florida Sluggers Blue

Bo Porter's Future All-Stars Baseball
Breakthrough Series Blue
Orlando Reds

Team Puerto Rico

Pool B - 4 seed
Semi Final - 4 seed
Semi Final - 3 seed
Pool D - 4 seed
Pool A - 3 seed
Pool D - 3 seed
Pool D - 2 seed
Pool B - 2 seed
Pool A - 3 seed
Pool D - 4 seed
Pool B - 4 seed
Pool D - 3 seed
Pool D - 2 seed
Pool B - 2 seed

Pool A

Houston Astros All-Stars Baseball

SC Tigers Elite

Breakthrough Series Blue

Florida Sluggers Blue

Pool B

Bo Porter's Future All-Stars

The Show

Carolinas Metro Reds

PRO Youth Foundation National

Pool C

MVP/MGBA

Rays RBI Tampa

Orlando Reds

Breakthrough Series Red

Pool D

Chicago White Sox ACE

Florida Heat

Palm Beach Select National

Team Puerto Rico




